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Here are just some of the trips, events, and workshops LFWI have planned for the next couple of months:- 
 

Thursday 18th November, 7pm  Ken Pye – Famous Animals of Merseyside via Zoom 

Available to book from 18th October   
 

Monday 22nd November, 1.30  Heather Williams Cook along – Stir up Monday 

Available to book from Wednesday 3rd November  
 

Wednesday 24TH November, 10.30  Crazy Golf at The Flower Bowl, Barton Grange 

Available to book from 18th October  
 

Thursday 25th November, 7pm Se7en Brothers Brewery Tour in Salford 

Available to book from 25th October 
 

Saturday 27th November, 1.30pm Lancashire Day at St Marie’s, Almond Brook Road, Standish, Wigan 

Available to book from 27th October 
 

Monday 29th November, 1.30 Heather Williams Cook along – The Main Event  

Available to book from Wednesday 3rd November  
 

Friday 3rd December, 7.00pm  Band Concert at Chorley Town Hall 

Available to book from 1st November 
 

Monday 6th December, 1.30  Heather Williams Cook along – Festive Entertaining 

Available to book from Wednesday 3rd November  
 

Tuesday 7th December – late pm Blackpool Illuminations Trip 

Available to book from 1st November 
 

Wednesday 8th or  

Friday 10th December – 10am  Machine Embroidery with Sue Chisnall-Sumner at the LFWI Offices 

Available to book from 10th November 
 

Saturday 22nd  (10am) or  
Wednesday 26th January (6.30pm) Treasurers Workshop 
Available Thursday 6th January 
 

Friday 28th or Saturday 29th January Maggie Jones Craft Workshop 
Available to book from Thursday 6th January 
 

Tuesday 15th February, 7pm   Games Evening at Barton Village Hall 
Available to book from Monday 24th January 
 

Saturday 19th February (10am) or 
Wednesday 23rd February (6.30) Secretary’s Workshop 
Available to book from Thursday 27th January  
 

Further details on all the above will be sent by email to all WI Officers and will be advertised on the Federation Website – 

www.lancashirewi.org.uk Full instructions on how to book and pay has been sent to the WI Officers and the guidelines are 

available on the Website under ‘Useful forms and Info’ 

http://www.lancashirewi.org.uk/

